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201808300003
12490

08/30/2018
09:43:19

JAMES AND
JAMES REI
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201808310003
13690

08/31/2018
08:19:44

HOLLAND
TURNAROUN
D AND
RESTRUCTUR
ING
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201808310003
14150

08/31/2018
09:58:07

GYMNAST FIX
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201809100003
24420

09/10/2018
02:06:39

HALLROCK
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201808310003
15430

08/31/2018
01:49:54

JACKSON
PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201809040003
16600

09/04/2018
12:43:09

DREAMZ INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201809040003
16800

09/04/2018
01:35:27

GOLDEN CITY
ZHENG INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201809040003
16890

09/04/2018
02:00:06

EXO CRAFT
SOLUTIONS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201809120003
27960

09/12/2018
12:00:17

FREE MY
CHILDREN
MINISTRIES
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201809120003
27910

09/12/2018
11:41:13

HELICOPTER
ONE LLC

LLCAMEN

201809120003
28050

09/12/2018
12:42:03

INSPIRE
COUNSELING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201809130003
29020

09/13/2018
10:14:09

GOULD
FAMILY TREE
FARM LLC

LIMITED L CO

201809140003
31630

09/14/2018
03:42:06

KIWANIS
CLUB OF
MONTEVALLO

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201809170003
32020

09/17/2018
10:50:13

HR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201809180003
33570

09/18/2018
08:53:20

JUMPIN
JULIES &
MORE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201809280003
46410

09/28/2018
08:35:43

GREEN DOG
INNOVATIONS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION



201809280003
46500

09/28/2018
09:01:16

EMERGING
INNOVATIONS
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
AMENDMENT

201809280003
47290

09/28/2018
11:50:51

J T
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201809190003
35710

09/19/2018
10:27:03

J & R HOME
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201809280003
47690

09/28/2018
01:23:14

DRUID CITY
ROOFING LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

RICHARDS
RESIDENTIAL
AND
COMMERCIAL
MARKETING
LLC

201809190003
36660

09/19/2018
03:29:06

J P
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLCAMEN SCARLETT
STONE LLC

201809210003
38470

09/21/2018
10:26:17

FILES FITNES LLC
DISSOLUTION

201809240003
39700

09/24/2018
10:33:12

ENJOY
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201809240003
40300

09/24/2018
02:31:07

JMB AND
ASSOCIATES
PC LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201809240003
40330

09/24/2018
02:32:52

FAITH
RESOURCES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201810020003
52270

10/02/2018
03:22:11

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201809250003
41250

09/25/2018
11:12:18

EARTHY
TREATS LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201810310003
85990

10/31/2018
12:25:21

DRYTECH
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201810170003
67310

10/17/2018
11:19:11

DCD
SPECIALTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201810170003
67670

10/17/2018
01:09:04

DAME CATTLE
COMPANY
AND
CONSULTING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


