Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201808300003 12490	08/30/2018 09:43:19	JAMES AND JAMES REI LLC		LIMITED L CO							1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
201808310003 13690	08/31/2018 08:19:44	HOLLAND TURNAROUN D AND RESTRUCTUR ING CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201808310003 14150	08/31/2018 09:58:07	GYMNAST FIX LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201809100003 24420	09/10/2018 02:06:39	HALLROCK SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201808310003 15430	08/31/2018 01:49:54	JACKSON PLACE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		CORP AMENDMENT							
201809040003 16600	09/04/2018 12:43:09	DREAMZ INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201809040003 16800	09/04/2018 01:35:27	GOLDEN CITY ZHENG INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201809040003 16890	09/04/2018 02:00:06	EXO CRAFT SOLUTIONS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201809120003 27960	09/12/2018 12:00:17	FREE MY CHILDREN MINISTRIES INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201809120003 27910	09/12/2018 11:41:13	HELICOPTER ONE LLC		LLCAMEN							
201809120003 28050	09/12/2018 12:42:03	INSPIRE COUNSELING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201809130003 29020	09/13/2018 10:14:09	GOULD FAMILY TREE FARM LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201809140003 31630	09/14/2018 03:42:06	KIWANIS CLUB OF MONTEVALLO		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201809170003 32020	09/17/2018 10:50:13	HR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201809180003 33570	09/18/2018 08:53:20	JUMPIN JULIES & MORE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201809280003 46410	09/28/2018 08:35:43	GREEN DOG INNOVATIONS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							

r	1	T T				1	1	1	
201809280003 46500	09/28/2018 09:01:16	EMERGING INNOVATIONS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO	CORP AMENDMENT						
		N							
201809280003 47290	09/28/2018 11:50:51	J T CONSTRUCTI ON INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION						
201809190003 35710	09/19/2018 10:27:03	J & R HOME SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201809280003 47690	09/28/2018 01:23:14	DRUID CITY ROOFING LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	RICHARDS RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL MARKETING LLC					
201809190003 36660	09/19/2018 03:29:06	J P CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LLCAMEN	SCARLETT STONE LLC					
201809210003 38470	09/21/2018 10:26:17	FILES FITNES	LLC DISSOLUTION						
201809240003 39700	09/24/2018 10:33:12	ENJOY ENTERTAINM ENT LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201809240003 40300	09/24/2018 02:31:07	JMB AND ASSOCIATES PC LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION						
201809240003 40330	09/24/2018 02:32:52	FAITH RESOURCES LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201810020003 52270	10/02/2018 03:22:11	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION						
201809250003 41250	09/25/2018 11:12:18	EARTHY TREATS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION						
201810310003 85990	10/31/2018 12:25:21	DRYTECH HOME SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO		 				
201810170003 67310	10/17/2018 11:19:11	DCD SPECIALTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201810170003 67670	10/17/2018 01:09:04	DAME CATTLE COMPANY AND CONSULTING LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION						